1.-IBARRURI
MARTXOAK 12

2.-ERENO
APIRILAK 9

3.-GERNIKA-LUMO
(Mendi Jaia)
MAIATZAK 14

a-EA

(Txipiroi)
UZTAILAK 8

5.-ARTEAGA
IRAILAK 10

6.-FORU
IRAILAK 24

7.-GOROZIKA
URRIAK 15

U.K. BEHIN BEHINEKO MUTILAK

7 IBON BILBAO ARRIEN 184 4

9 IKER VILLA MANDALUNIZ 173 4

11 ENAUT ITURRIAGA NAVERAN 165 4

22 IBON BENGOETXEA ZABALA 96 2
23 UNAI SAENZ DE LA FUENTE 94 2
24 IRAKI OAR-ARTETA BEREZIARTUA 93 4
26 ANDER MENTXAKA ETXANOJAUREGI 90 2
27 MIKEL RODRIGUEZ FRANCIA 86 2
29 UNAI INTXAURRAGA PUJANA 85 2
30 MIKEL GOITIA ORMAETXEBARRIA 83 2
31 GAIZKA LEZAMIZ LAUCIRICA 83 2

JARNO GONZALEZ ZARRAONANDIA 2

35 AITOR LARAUDOGOIITIA INSUNZA 78 4
36 MARKEL ANTON GONZALEZ 76 2
2

37 JON GOIKOETXEA SALDARA 74



39

40

45
46
47

50
51
52
53

55
56

58

62
63
64
65

90
91

ENEKO

ASIER

EGOITZ
UNAI
ARKAITZ

ARKAITZ
IBON
UNAI
EKAITZ

JON AINGERU

JAVI

GORKA

ARKAITZ
PABLO
IGOR
JABIER

JOSuU
MIKEL
ETOR
RUBEN
ROBERTO
BORJA
RAUL
JULEN
JOSEBA
JOKIN
GALDER
ERLANTZ
ARKAITZ
BEAAT
ASIER
RUBEN
JOSU
IMANOL
AITOR
JUANAN

ENEKOITZ
JABIER

ZABALA CORDOBES
MARTIA

GOIKURIA ASTORKIA

YAREZ URRESTI

CASTANARES ZORROZUA

GARZIA LARRUZEA

SAN MIGUEL OLABARRIAGA
SANTAMARIA

KORTAZAR

ARTETXE PUJANA
GOITIA OMAECHEVARRIA

AMURIZA GUMUCIO

MINTEGIA
CHORRO

ALONSO MARTIN
IRAZABAL ARRIETA

DORRONSORO OYARZABAL
LARRANAGA

ETXEANDIA

SANCHEZ LLORENTE

RUIZ DE Z4RATE GRISALERA
SANTIAGO ORTUZAR

RUBIO RODRIGUEZ

GARCiA AGOTE
SARRIONAINDIA UNZUETA
AZARLOZA

ALDEKOA ORTEGA
ZALDUNBIDE LEGARRA
MINTEGIA

GOROSPE IPARRAGUIRRE
ARENAL BILBAO

ESTEBAN

ZABALBEASKOA

AGIRRE

ANTXUSTEG! URIONABARRENE
ALGUACIL BARRENECHEA

DUARTE ETXEBARRIA
ARRIARAN MENDIALDUA

50

49

48
47

45
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92 XABIER TRIGEROS EGUZKIZA 32
93 GORKA CABELLO ELORRIAGA 31
94 ERAUT INTXAURRAGA URIARTE 31
95 ALVARO FLORES 31
96 XABI KANTSAU 30
97 LANDER BA 30
98 GERARDO ALBURQUERQUE ROMANO 29
99 UNAI ETXEZARRAGA GOMEZ 29
100 IGOR LAZKANO ARANA 28
101 JANTONIO MARTIN 28
102 IKER ELORZA ACILLONA 28
103 IBAI ETXEANDIA 28
104 KOLDO BILBAO ZUAZUA 28
105 JON MEABEBASTERRETXEA ARRIAC 27
106 UNAI ROBREDO RUIZ 27
107 MARC JULIA MANRESA 27
108 IBAN SAENZ IPARRAGUIRRE 26
109 AITOR MENTXAKA ROBLES 26
110 GORKA OKILLAS ALBARADO 26
111 JON LANDA IBARGUENGOITIA 25
112 JOSEAN OLIVARES 25
113 LIHER INTXAUSTI IRIARTE 25
114 UNAI IBARRA GORROTXATEGI 24
115 Josu ABAUNZA LEJARAZU 24
116 JON HURTADO 23
117 ALFONSO FERNANDEZ 23
119 KOLDO MATTIN  AGIRREGOMEZKORTA URANG, 23
120 JON AKARREGI 23
121 ANDER BERMEOSOLO ASLA 23
122 MIKEL ELIZETXEA LASA 22
123 IORITZ ORUETA MURO 21
124 AGUSTIN ALZOLA ROBLES 21
125 DAVID DE PEDRO ORTEGA 20
126 MIKEL AGIRREGABIRIA BASAGUREN 20
127 ARKAITZ ARETXABALA 20
128 URKO DUARTE ECHEVARRIA 20
129 MARIO GONZALEZ MARTIN 20
130 GAIZKA LEZAMIZ LAUZIRIKA 20
131 LANDER ZABALONDO GOROSTEG! 19
132 LUIS NARBAIZA 19
133 |IOSEBA BEREZIBAR GALDOS 19
134 MARKEL  AIERDIALDEKOA 19 3
135 GORKA IRAETA CIGARAN 19
136 IRAKI LAKA ZELAIA 18
137 JOSEBA GANDARIAS ETXEBARRIETA 18
138 MANU ROBLES ARKOTXA 18
139 ALEXANDER HERNANDEZ SELGAS 18
140 IKER ESKALTZA SARASIBAR 18
141 JON UNANUE ALBERDI 17
142 MIKEL ISASMENDI TXURRUKA 17
143 ANDER URRUTIKOETXEA IBINAGA 16
144 JON ANDONI NARBAIZA ARETXABALA 16
145 ASIER ITURRIAGAETXEBARRIA MAZA 15
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146 MIKEL GUTIERREZ LANDA 15 1
147 RUBEN J. RIVERO FERNANDEZ 15 1
148 ALVARO OTXOA MARTINEZ 14 4
149 ASIER GONI 14 1
150 IKER DOMINGUEZ SUAREZ 14 1
151 GORKA DE BERISTAIN MORAN 14 1
152 CRISTIAN ORIBE 14 1
13 JOsU  GANGOITIIRAZABAL 13 3
154 JON SALGADO CAMELLO 13 4
155 AXULAR ARGOITIA ARKOTXA 13 1
156 LUIS NARBAIZA 13 1
157 IRAKI BADIOLA ACHIRICA 13 1
158 EGOITZ BEOBIDE EALO 12 1
159 XABIER IRAZABAL BASABE 12 2
160 JON LARRUSKAIN ZABALA 12 2
161 IVAN CASADO GOMEZ 12 1
162 JON INTXAURBE OZERINJAUREGI 10 1
163 JON ANDER SUSAETA ETXEBARRIA 9 1
164 JAVIER TERRACHET MARTITEGI 9 2
165 RUBEN KARPIO 9 1
166 GAIZKA LIZARRIBAR 9 1
167 AITOR ORTEGA GUERRERO 8 2
168 UNAI AZUMENDI BARCENA 8 1
169 GONZAGA CASTELLANOS ZARANDONA 8 2
170 IBAN URIBETXEBARRIA LEGORBURU 7 1
171 RUBEN KARPIO BELTR&N DE HEREDIA 7 2
172 MARKO RASCON URIBE RASCON URIBE 7 1
173 ANDONI  MARKESMARURI 6 5
174 JESUS DAMIAN  SUAREZ MARTIN 6 2
175 ARKAITZ 0ZAMIZ 6 2
176 JON ANDER CAMPOS CAMPOS 6 1
177 IKER ARRIEN 6 1
178 ANDER NABERAN 5 2
179 UNAI IBARRA GORROTXATEGI 5 1
180 IBAI URRUTIA ARANDIA 5 2
181 JON LERTXUNDI BASTERRETXEA 5 2
182 MIKEL GANDARIAS ISPIZUA 5 1
183 KOLDO  CANDOARTIMVE 4 3
184 JOSEBA URIBE 4 1
186 BORJA REINO PEREZ 4 1
187 JULEN AMILIBIA GARAY 4 1
188 ANDER UDONDO GONZALEZ 4 1
189 ANDONI AMURIZA GUMUCIO 3 1
190 DONE INTXAUSTI GUINEA 3 1
191 ASIER BENGOA 3 2
192 DAVID HERN&NDEZ GARCIA 3 1
193 IRIGO GUEMES ORIA 3 1
194 XABAT AREITIOAURTENA ALDANA 3 1
195 AITOR ELGEZABAL ALZIBAR 3 1
196 BORJA ELGUEZABAL LAZCANO 3 1
197 GARIKOITZ ITURBE ETXEBARRIA 3 1
198 Josu RETOLAZA 3 1
199 PEDRO CORCOBADO UNIBASO 2 1



200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253

MANU
KOLDO
AITOR
REDA
ELIAS
GERMAN
IBAN
IGOR
IBAI
MIKEL
JULEN
JON
ANDER
BEAAT
ROBERTO
ION
IVAN
JON
XABIER
IMANOL
JAVI
IBAN
MIKEL
RUSLAN
IKER
MIKEL
EKAITZ
JON
KOLDO
JOSEBA
IKER
IBAI
JOSU
JULEN
AITOR
ASIER
NESTOR
URKO
JON
MARKEL
ANDER

JOSEBA MIKEL

ALEXANDER
ANDER
BEAAT
LIHER
CARLOS
XABIER
ION

IRAKI
GUILLERMO
ENRIQUE
JAVI

IRAKI

RUIZ TRIGO

ETXABE GARCIA

GORRIAO IBARZABAL
RAHMANI EL OUACHEKRADI
URKIXO IBARRETXE

PEREZ BARREIRA

BILBAO

MENDIOLAGARAY ELU
LARIZ EGUIA

ANDRIO LEJARZA

AMILIBIA

MARTIJA ABIRA

IZAGIRRE GEREKAETXEBARRIA
GALLASTEGI ZELAIA-ZUGADI
ALONSO TERRADILLOS
BEDIAGA AZKUNAGA
SANCHEZ GARCIA

IRIZAR HUGUET

ARRIETA GOIRI

ELORRIAGA BILBAO

PEREZ FERNaNDEZ

MARTIN DELGADO
VILLANUEVA

RODERO CASTILLO
GOIKOETXEA BILBAO

DEL ARCO ZUMARRAGA
UNDABEITIA ARTETXE
GALDAMES BAU

PRIETO OSORIO

IBANEZ DE ELEJALDE IBARROL/
ITURRATE DEL REGUERO
ETXEBARRIA

OCERIN MEZO
MANCISIDOR

AHEDO PINEDA

ARROITA

MONASTERIO ASTEINZA
GOMEZ SAGREDO
ARTARAZ IBAIBARRIAGA
DIEGUEZ PEREIRA
ORTUOSTE GOENAGA
BARAINKA PAJON
ESTEBANEZ ICASETA
GONZALEZ MESA
CUADRADO ANGOITIA
AIARTZAGUENA BRABO
GUTIéRREZ JIMéNEZ
GARCIA AGINAKO
ARANZABAL GONZALEZ
GONDRA ALZOLA

BURGOA

HURTADO INCHAURRONDO
ALEGRIA BEOTEGI
BIRITXINAGA ALDAMIZ
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254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296

XABIER
MARKEL
MARKEL
JOKIN
IBON
GARIKOITZ
SANTIAGO
MARIO
AITOR
MARKEL
JAVIER
ARITZ

JON MIKEL
IKER

IGOR
DANI
ENDIKA
UNAI
CARLOS
ANDER
ASIER

JON
MIKEL
JABI

IAAKI
ENEKO
JAVIER
BENAT
ARITZ
SERGIO
JAVIER
MARCOS
JOSE

JOSE MARI
DAVID
GONZALO
NACHO
AITOR
FERNANDO
UNAI

IVAN
MIGEL
ALFONSO

KANPOS

ESAIN CASTARARES
URTUBI ARANA
URRUTXUA

URRUTXUA

URRIOLABEITIA ELOORIETA

ZUBIAGA

ABERASTURI LIZARTE
ELIZBURU LONGARTE
ELEXGARAI BARRENETXEA
SANCHEZ BEASKOETXEA
ZABALA ZABALA

HURTADO DE SARATXO ALTZA

ORDORIKA JAYO

DIAZ PRIETO

PEREZ BARREIRA
MADARIAGA MADARIAGA
GOMEZ ALZOLA
URIARTE BENITO
BERMEOSOLO ASLA
ARTEAGA

APEZTEGIA

BARCENILLA ALVAREZ
ALEGRIA ALEGRIA
MENTXAKA MADARIAGA
MADARIAGA AGORRIA
SORIA QUINTAS
ZAMALMEASKO ZAMACA
MEABE URIARTE
QUINTANA UZABAL
ZALDUA AGUIRRE

PEREZ ALDEKOA
EIZAGUIRRE

ELOLA

BRIZ SAINZ

VEZO

DIAZ RODRIGUEZ
MENTXAKA CAMIN
LACABEX DE PORTUGAL
MARTIN DELGADO
RAMIREZ ELORZA
HERNANDEZ

INTXAUSTI AMOREBIETA
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